M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuna 36
08.03.2026

Masibumkmn, 200m Bpacc

9-13 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

HOHowwu (10-11 neT)
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FPULWAHOB ApTtem
BAVKOB Bnagumup
WbYEHKO Bnagucnas
KNMNHAEB Martseii
TOPYAKOB CemeH
MOUYTAPEB mMutpuii
XWUTTEEB ApTém
CTPEJIbHVKOB TuxoH
LKAMAJTAMHOB PaHanb
KYPEHKOB KoHcTaHTuH
KY3HELOB Makcum
NANYCTUH Anekceii
3AXAPYEHKO Apocnas
KONOTWNO AaHnun
MYPABbLEB Hukuta
METPOB e6

AEMWNH Mapk
KY3HELLOB Anekceii

HOHowwu (12-13 nieT)
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

BE/INLIKMIA BorpaH
KOMANMAHW Teopruii
AJTMMOB Hukonai
CUNHNUNH ®ununn
CABEJIbEB KoHcTaHTuH
'YYEHKO lMasen
NINXAYEB AHppeii
KYMNPALWKWH Makap
YEPEMNOB Muxaun
KANAMNMH Muxawnn
FOIOBYYK Angpeii
LUAVXYTANHOB AHTOH
CEPI'EEB Kupunn
MOTAIMOB AHgpeii
KOXXEMAKO Hukuta
BOJTTNH AnekcaHgp
LIATNBAJTEEB Tumyp
MbITbHNKOB Wnbs
3AXAPOB Erop
LWAHOPOBCKNW CemeH
BVEPY Omutpuia
TUWAHWNHOB ApceHuii
CEPIEEB Muxann
BOBKNH Muxaunn
APHAYTOBA EBa
OMUTPUEB leopruii
CMUVPHOB ApTém
AMUWTPUNEHKO CTtenaH
KWAHOBCKWW Nles

faTa poxaeHust

27.07.2015
13.08.2015
08.07.2015
15.09.2015
16.02.2015
30.03.2015
10.10.2015
26.04.2016
09.05.2015
16.02.2015
15.08.2015
25.01.2015
06.03.2015
13.03.2015
01.06.2015
21.06.2016
17.12.2016
09.09.2016

19.07.2013
02.06.2014
03.04.2013
28.02.2013
28.06.2013
05.01.2013
28.08.2014
03.11.2013
10.03.2013
05.02.2014
23.03.2014
12.01.2014
13.03.2013
08.05.2014
09.10.2013
10.01.2014
31.03.2014
07.11.2014
04.01.2014
20.04.2013
25.06.2013
07.12.2013
12.06.2014
24.09.2014
08.07.2014
15.10.2014
30.10.2014
02.09.2014
15.03.2014
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KOMaHaa

CLU Ne5, r.MakeeBka

CLlW "Hwuxeropogey,”, r.H.Hosropog,

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

Cuwl "Onumn", r.®pA3nHo

LICKA, r.OauHu0B0

LICKA, r.OanHuoBo

CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa

MAT, ota. "XoBpurHo", r.Mocksa

OCLIOP, r.0anHu0BO

MKCLIOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka”, r.Mockea
MKCLW "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa

Murena Lazarev Swimming Club, r.Mocksa
CK "OunHamo", r. Mocksa

MKCLW "3eneHorpag’”, r.Mocksa

CLUOP HOM "Tpyg", r.Mocksa

CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO

CuW "MbiTkapuHo”, r.JIbITKaApUHO

MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa

B®CO "[inHamo”, r.AcTpaxaHb
MAT, ota. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa
CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
ClW "LeHTp", r.Ceprues lNocag,
ClW "UeHTp", r.Ceprues lNocap,
MI®CO, r.MockBa

OHOCLW "Onumn®, r. KoHakoBo
MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLU Ne 3 "/ingep" r. fiuneuk
CLU "MonogocTb", r.To60sbCK
CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB

MKCLW "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
CLWUIOP BBC, r.BopoHex
MKCLUOP "BocTtokK", r. MockBa
CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep" r. innewk
CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep" r. innewk
CLUOP Nel BopoHex
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
CK "2nekTpoH", r.MckoB
MKCLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CK "OunHamo", r. Mocksa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. Jiuneuk
®CH «O3épbl», 1.O3€psbI
LICKA, r.0OanHuoBo

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MKCLIOP "3anag", otag. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa

3asiBOYHOE BpeMA

3:07.00
3:08.00
3:08.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:17.00
3:18.00
3:20.00
3:21.00
3:22.00
3:25.04
3:25.30
3:40.00
3:42.18
3:50.00
3:54.00
3:56.50
4:10.15

2:46.00
2:53.82
2:55.50
2:58.10
2:59.63
3:00.44
3:02.00
3:03.00
3:04.00
3:05.00
3:07.00
3:09.51
3:11.47
3:12.00
3:12.20
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:17.47
3:18.70
3:19.35
3:20.00
3:21.50
3:25.00
3:30.00
3:35.00
3:40.50
3:50.00
3:51.01
4:03.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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