



36
 08.03.2026

, 200m

9 - 13

(10-11)

1		27.07.2015	III	5, .	3:07.00
2		13.08.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:08.00
3		08.07.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:08.00
4		15.09.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:10.00
5	e	16.02.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:10.00
6		30.03.2015	I	" " " " " "	3:17.00
7		10.10.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:18.00
8		26.04.2016	II	" " " " " "	3:20.00
9		09.05.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:21.00
10		16.02.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:22.00
11		15.08.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:25.04
12		25.01.2015	I	Murena Lazarev Swimming Club, .	3:25.30
13		06.03.2015	I	" " " " " "	3:40.00
14		13.03.2015	II	" " " " " "	3:42.18
15		01.06.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:50.00
16		21.06.2016	II	" " " " " "	3:54.00
17		17.12.2016	III	" " " " " "	3:56.50
18		09.09.2016	II	" " " " " "	4:10.15

(12-13)

1		19.07.2013	II	" " " " " "	2:46.00
2		02.06.2014	III	" " " " " "	2:53.82
3		03.04.2013	II	" " " " " "	2:55.50
4		28.02.2013	II	" " " " " "	2:58.10
5		28.06.2013	III	" " " " " "	2:59.63
6		05.01.2013	III	" " " " " "	3:00.44
7		28.08.2014	III	" " " " " "	3:02.00
8		03.11.2013	III	" " " " " "	3:03.00
9		10.03.2013	III	1 " " " " " "	3:04.00
10		05.02.2014	II	3 " " " " " "	3:05.00
11		23.03.2014	I	" " " " " "	3:07.00
12		12.01.2014	III	" " " " " "	3:09.51
13		13.03.2013	II	" " " " " "	3:11.47
14		08.05.2014	III	" " " " " "	3:12.00
15		09.10.2013	III	" " " " " "	3:12.20
16		10.01.2014	III	3 " " " " " "	3:15.00
17		31.03.2014	III	3 " " " " " "	3:15.00
18		07.11.2014	III	1 " " " " " "	3:17.47
19		04.01.2014	I	" " " " " "	3:18.70
20		20.04.2013	I	" " " " " "	3:19.35
21		25.06.2013	I	" " " " " "	3:20.00
22		07.12.2013	I	1 " " " " " "	3:21.50
23		12.06.2014	III	" " " " " "	3:25.00
24		24.09.2014	I	1 " " " " " "	3:30.00
25		08.07.2014	III	3 " " " " " "	3:35.00
26		15.10.2014	I	« » " " " "	3:40.50
27		30.10.2014	I	" " " " " "	3:50.00
28		02.09.2014	I	1 " " " " " "	3:51.01
29		15.03.2014	I	" " " " " "	4:03.00

